-Sté@ele

OLREWALEN
Steele VW

696 Windmill Rd
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1C2

Pay Details

Cress Jarvis

2257 Lawrencetown Road
Lawrencetown, NS B2Z 1L7
CAN

Earnings
Pay Type
COMM
Bonus
HOLIDAY
INSUR HOURS
TRAINING
VACATION NT
CARALLOW

Total Hours Worked 0.000000

Deductions

Deduction

Federal Income Tax
El Premium EE
CPP Gov Pens EE
AD&D

ACC REC
CRITICAL ILL
EmpFam Assistan
EMPL LIFE

Gold Dental Ins
Gold Medical In

LTD

Paid Time Off

Pay Summary

Current

YTD

Employee Number 20220231 Pay Group ~ Steele VWH C

Job Sales Consultant Location Steele VW
Pay Rate $0.0000

Pay Frequency Biweekly Role

GL Pay Type SALARY - Salary No GL

Hours

0.000000

8.000000

72.000000

0.000000

0.000000

Total Hours 80.000000

Employee Current Employee YTD
$766.20 $15,983.57
$53.71 $1,032.32
$186.87 $3,593.12
$0.41 $4.51
$575.18 $3,579.58
$1.40 $26.00
$1.67 $39.58
$4.84 $53.24
$12.40 $218.16
$33.59 $602.78
$20.03 $220.33

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number

Xxx6612

Total

Gross

$3,275.29

$62,946.35

NSLSP - NEW SLS PERSON

Department NEW - NEW VEHICLE DEPARTMENT

Current

$3,044.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$230.77

Employer Current

$0.00
$75.19
$186.87
$0.41
$0.00
$1.40
$1.68
$4.84
$12.40
$33.59

$20.03

Account Type

Checking

Deductions

$1,656.30

$25,353.19

Pay Statement

Period Start Date 08 31 2025
Period End Date 09 13 2025
Pay Date 09 19 2025
Document 5063

Net Pay $1,618.99

YTD

$49,213.18
$6,310.08
$0.00
$0.00
$150.00
$2,888.46

$4,384.63

Employer YTD

$0.00
$1,445.24
$3,593.12
$4.51
$0.00
$26.00
$39.62
$53.24
$218.16
$602.78

$220.33

Amount
$1,618.99

$1,618.99

Net Pay

$1,618.99

$37,593.16



