

Steele VW 696 Windmill Rd Dartmouth, NS B3B 1C2 **Pay Statement** 

 Period Start Date
 08 31 2025

 Period End Date
 09 13 2025

 Pay Date
 09 19 2025

 Document
 5063

Net Pay \$1,618.99

# Pay Details

**Cress Jarvis** 2257 Lawrencetown Road

Lawrencetown, NS B2Z 1L7 CAN

Employee Number 20220231

Job Sales Consultant

Pay Rate \$0.0000

Pay Frequency Biweekly

Pay Group Steele VW H C
Location Steele VW

Department NEW - NEW VEHICLE DEPARTMENT

Role NSLSP - NEW SLS PERSON

GL Pay Type SALARY - Salary No GL

## Earnings

Pay Type	Hours	Current	YTD
СОММ		\$3,044.52	\$49,213.18
Bonus	0.000000	\$0.00	\$6,310.08
HOLIDAY	8.000000	\$0.00	\$0.00
INSUR HOURS	72.000000	\$0.00	\$0.00
TRAINING	0.000000	\$0.00	\$150.00
VACATION NT	0.000000	\$0.00	\$2,888.46
CAR ALLOW		\$230.77	\$4,384.63

Total Hours Worked 0.000000

Total Hours 80.000000

#### **Deductions**

Deduction	Employee Current	Employee YTD	Employer Current	Employer YTD
Federal Income Tax	\$766.20	\$15,983.57	\$0.00	\$0.00
El Premium EE	\$53.71	\$1,032.32	\$75.19	\$1,445.24
CPP Gov Pens EE	\$186.87	\$3,593.12	\$186.87	\$3,593.12
AD&D	\$0.41	\$4.51	\$0.41	\$4.51
ACC REC	\$575.18	\$3,579.58	\$0.00	\$0.00
CRITICAL ILL	\$1.40	\$26.00	\$1.40	\$26.00
EmpFam Assistan	\$1.67	\$39.58	\$1.68	\$39.62
EMPL LIFE	\$4.84	\$53.24	\$4.84	\$53.24
Gold Dental Ins	\$12.40	\$218.16	\$12.40	\$218.16
Gold Medical In	\$33.59	\$602.78	\$33.59	\$602.78
LTD	\$20.03	\$220.33	\$20.03	\$220.33

#### **Paid Time Off**

# **Net Pay Distribution**

Account Number	Account Type	Amount
xxx6612	Checking	\$1,618.99
Total		\$1,618.99

## **Pay Summary**

	Gross	Deductions	Net Pay
Current	\$3,275.29	\$1,656.30	\$1,618.99
YTD	\$62,946.35	\$25,353.19	\$37,593.16